

SEASONAL TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE NEEDED

City of Douglas Department of Public Works

The City of Douglas is currently seeking a SEASONAL PART-TIME EMPLOYEE to work with the Department of Public Works. Requires working weekends, physical labor both inside and out in all types of weather conditions and a valid Michigan driver's license.

Starting salary of \$17.00 per hour. General responsibilities include, but not limited to, mowing / landscape duties, clean-up and opening at the parks, inspection and cleaning restrooms, picking up trash and emptying trash containers.

Applications and resumes accepted by mail at City of Douglas, P.O. Box 757, Douglas MI 49406, Fax: 269 857-4751, or Email clerk@douglasmi.gov. The City of Douglas is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

Posted: June 13, 2024